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AND

9

AND

.1-2
15.00

11/10/25
11/10/25
11/10/25
15/10/25

Riposa

19.30
16.00
18.30

18/10/25 19.45
18/10/25
18/10/25
20/10/25
Riposa
26/10/25 14.45
06/11/25
25/10/25
25/10/25
Riposa
01/11/25 17.30
01/11/25 17.45
01/11/25 20.00

01/11/25 17.00
Riposa
09/11/25 14.45
08/11/25
08/11/25
08/11/25
Riposa
15/11/25 17.45
15/11/25
16/11/25
15/11/25
Riposa
22/11/25 19.45
22/11/25
22/11/25
19/11/25
Riposa
29/11/25 17.45
30/11/25
29/11/25
29/11/25
Riposa
06/12/25 18.30
06/12/25 18.00
07/12/25 15.00

07/12/25 17.15
Riposa

17.00
17.30
18.00

19.15
18.00
18.30

18.00
19.45
20.00

18.00
14.30
18.00

20.00
18.30
21.00

18.00
17.45
19.45

Uiy GOLD

Gurone D

TAM TAM TORINO
COLLEGNO BASKET
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
KOLBE TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

2025-20

Aggiornato

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
5 PARI TORINO
CUS TORINO

REALE MUTUA TORINO

PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
5 PARI TORINO
CUS TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

TAM TAM TORINO
COLLEGNO BASKET
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
KOLBE TORINO

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
COLLEGNO BASKET
TAM TAM TORINO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

REALE MUTUA TORINO
CUS TORINO
5 PARI TORINO
KOLBE TORINO

PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO

CUS TORINO
KOLBE TORINO
COLLEGNO BASKET
5 PARI TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

REALE MUTUA TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO

TAM TAM TORINO

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO

5 PARI TORINO
COLLEG

KOLBE TORINO
TAM TAM TORINO
CUS TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
NO
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

CUS TORINO
TAM TAM TORINO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI

KOLBE TORINO
BASKET

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
COLLEGNO BASKET
5 PARI TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO

CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI

PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
5 PARI TORINO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI

COLLEGNO BASKET
CuUs

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO
KOLBE TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO
TAM TAM TORINO
KOLBE TORINO

TORINO

COLLEGNO BASKET
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
TAM TAM TORINO
CUS TORINO

5 PARI TORINO

CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
TAM TAM TORINO
5 PARI TORINO
COLLEGNO BASKET

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
CUS TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
REALE MUTUA TORINO

KOLBE TORINO

22
85
63
96
66

78
37
105
72

70
61
82
64

103
76
65
65

60
82
93
52

103
49
91
74

95
75
58
95

11
67
86
56
91

74
70
68
86

110
86
56
75

85
60
74
94

109
57
88
98

60
60
56
103

66
69
95
74
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RIT

fe
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pag. 2-2

13/12/25
13/12/25
13/12/25
13/12/25

17.30
17.00
19.45
17.45

Riposa

20/12/25
20/12/25
20/12/25
20/12/25

19.30
17.45
18.30
15.00

Riposa

10/01/26
10/01/26
10/01/26
10/01/26

17.45
18.00
17.30
17.00

Riposa

15/01/26
17/01/26
17/01/26
17/01/26

19.30
17.45
18.30
18.00

Riposa

24/01/26
24/01/26
24/01/26
24/01/26

18.00
17.30
18.30
17.45

Riposa

31/01/26
31/01/26
31/01/26
31/01/26

19.30
17.45
19.45
17.00

Riposa

07/02/26
07/02/26
07/02/26
07/02/26

18.00
17.45
17.45
18.00

Riposa

14/02/26
14/02/26
14/02/26
14/02/26

19.30
18.00
18.30
17.30

Riposa

21/02/26
21/02/26
21/02/26
21/02/26

19.45
17.30
17.45
18.00

Riposa

Uy GOLID

Gurone D 2(0)25=2<6)

CUS TORINO

5 PARI TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

KOLBE TORINO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
COLLEGNO BASKET
TAM TAM TORINO

REALE MUTUA TORINO

COLLEGNO BASKET
KOLBE TORINO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
TAM TAM TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

5 PARI TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO
CUS TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO

KOLBE TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO
CUS TORINO
5 PARI TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
COLLEGNO BASKET
TAM TAM TORINO

PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO

PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
REALE MUTUA TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

KOLBE TORINO
5 PARI TORINO
COLLEGNO BASKET
CUS TORINO

TAM TAM TORINO

TAM TAM TORINO
CUS TORINO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI

KOLBE TORINO
COLLEG

COLLEGNO BASKET
DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
5 PARI TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
NO
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

REALE MUTUA TORINO
DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO

5 PARI TORINO
BASKET

TAM TAM TORINO
KOLBE TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO
CUS TORINO

CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI

REALE MUTUA TORINO
KOLBE TORINO
DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO

TAM TAM TORINO
Ccus

COLLEGNO BASKET
TAM TAM TORINO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
CUS TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

5 PARI TORINO
COLLEGNO BASKET
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI

TORINO

DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
KOLBE TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO
PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO

5 PARI TORINO

PALLACANESTRO GRUGLIASCO
CUS TORINO
DON BOSCO CROCETTA TORINO
REALE MUTUA TORINO

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

5 PARI TORINO
TAM TAM TORINO
CONTE VERDE BASKET RIVOLI
COLLEGNO BASKET

KOLBE TORINO
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